
2022 Tricky's Herefords Supplement Sheet

Act. Adj. 205 Adj. 365 Rib Fat REA IMF
Lot # ID Reg. BW 205 Ratio 365 Ratio Fat Ratio REA Ratio REA/CWT IMF % Ratio Comments

1 J66 44320308 84 689 95 1182 98 0.21 72 14.26 108 1.35 2.21 101
2 J64 44316287 78 716 99 1244 103 0.3 103 13.76 104 1.26 2.66 122
3 J53 44320183 90 821 114 1260 105 0.26 89 15.88 120 1.40 2.52 115
4 J20 44321268 86 760 105 1214 101 0.38 130 14.13 107 1.28 2.89 132
5 J45 44319654 92 804 111 1176 98 0.19 65 12.64 95 1.18 1.71 78
6 J116 44319961 86 773 107 1238 103 0.42 144 11.78 89 1.07 2.03 93
7 J50 44320346 90 664 92 1174 97 0.26 89 15.38 116 1.45 1.81 83
8 J43 44319959 83 728 101 1076 89 0.29 99 11.24 85 1.17 3.14 144
9 J27 44319649 92 805 111 1246 103 0.26 89 12.85 97 1.11 2.09 96

10 J75 44316295 84 790 109 1085 90 0.27 92 13.40 101 1.40 2.19 100
11 J19 44319647 90 616 85 1159 96 0.24 82 13.33 101 1.24 1.66 76
12 J38 44319667 89 719 99 1166 97 0.22 75 14.08 106 1.31 1.75 80
13 J68 44318564 88 807 112 1306 108 0.31 106 14.39 109 1.26 1.85 85
14 J48 44315781 84 877 121 1395 116 0.29 99 13.95 105 1.17 2.23 102
15 J69 44316293 70 776 107 1265 105 0.44 151 14.01 106 1.32 3.02 138
16 J57 44319659 85 792 110 1268 105 0.24 82 13.30 100 1.16 1.88 86
17 J22 44319648 86 670 93 1093 91 0.32 110 11.43 86 1.13 1.91 87
18 J16 44321248 78 754 104 1137 94 0.27 92 11.34 86 1.14 1.62 74
19 J25 44321247 74 760 105 1229 102 0.32 110 15.06 114 1.37 2.20 101
20 J87 44316327 90 853 118 NA NA NA NA NA NA 1.11 NA NA
21 J119 44318265 83 713 99 1167 97 0.38 130 11.60 88 1.13 2.07 95
22 J35 44315764 82 752 104 1231 102 0.31 106 13.46 102 1.19 1.81 83
23 J58 44316269 80 702 97 1219 101 0.26 89 11.90 90 1.10 2.31 106
24 J67 44319292 94 737 102 1222 101 0.21 72 13.46 102 1.26 2.18 100
25 J63 44316475 98 775 107 1254 104 0.29 99 12.73 96 1.19 2.78 127
26 J34 44315755 81 685 95 1100 91 0.36 123 11.66 88 1.18 2.18 100



2022 Tricky's Herefords Updated EPDs - Current as of 2/28/2022

Lot # ID Reg. Change of Sire CED BW WW YW SC SCF M M&G CEM MCW UDR CW Fat REA Marb. BMI$ CHB$
1 J66 44320308 4.0 2.2 63 95 1.1 19.6 21 53 6.5 88 1.40 73 0.027 0.92 0.78 447 183
2 J64 44316287 ECR 173D ENDURE 9142 1.7 3.4 65 109 1.1 16.1 22 54 0.1 115 1.25 86 0.032 0.65 0.11 364 134
3 J53 44320183 6.1 2.1 69 112 1.1 17.2 35 70 2.6 109 1.40 93 -0.013 0.92 0.37 414 175
4 J20 44321268 7.2 2.3 68 114 1.3 18.8 39 73 2.3 102 1.30 87 -0.023 0.78 0.32 430 168
5 J45 44319654 1.3 4.1 79 128 1.3 19.9 36 76 -2.9 111 1.40 94 -0.013 0.97 0.34 451 170
6 J116 44319961 4.1 1.9 69 104 1.4 21.2 30 64 6.0 80 1.30 75 0.027 0.75 0.65 458 169
7 J50 44320346 3.3 2.3 60 91 1.0 19.4 23 53 6.6 74 1.40 63 0.007 0.72 0.64 426 161
8 J43 44319959 7.7 1.6 66 108 1.3 18.7 39 72 0.5 89 1.30 84 0.007 0.66 0.33 419 159
9 J27 44319649 2.2 3.1 71 115 1.1 20.3 38 74 -1.4 105 1.40 87 -0.023 0.80 0.23 447 156

10 J75 44316295 EFBEEF BR VALIDATED B413 3.4 2.4 62 91 1.2 18.3 24 55 8.1 91 1.40 81 0.027 1.00 0.77 444 197
11 J19 44319647 7.7 0.9 54 88 1.1 22.0 36 63 -0.7 69 1.40 70 -0.023 0.45 0.25 459 147
12 J38 44319667 5.7 2.7 65 109 1.2 18.1 40 73 -0.3 88 1.20 81 0.007 0.70 0.22 404 147
13 J68 44318564 EFBEEF BR VALIDATED B413 2.0 3.3 67 103 1.2 18.5 26 59 6.7 94 1.25 84 0.017 1.04 0.74 444 196
14 J48 44315781 5.9 3.4 72 114 1.2 19.8 26 62 5.8 112 1.20 85 -0.003 0.94 0.27 426 144
15 J69 44316293 12.4 -0.5 57 87 1.2 23.1 28 56 8.6 88 1.30 77 -0.013 0.75 0.31 470 143
16 J57 44319659 8.2 1.8 64 102 1.4 17.2 35 67 0.8 95 1.40 79 -0.003 0.76 0.22 386 141
17 J22 44319648 8.7 1.0 58 95 0.9 19.7 28 58 3.7 85 1.40 67 -0.023 0.46 0.26 413 136
18 J16 44321248 9.3 1.2 55 91 1.0 18.1 25 52 8.6 103 1.20 72 -0.033 0.64 0.16 390 131
19 J25 44321247 8.4 1.6 63 99 1.1 23.0 28 59 6.3 96 1.30 78 0.037 0.63 0.24 460 132
20 J87 44316327 2.7 3.7 77 120 1.2 20.0 29 67 3.2 111 1.30 88 0.027 0.63 0.12 418 130
21 J119 44318265 4.9 3.0 66 106 1.1 18.7 25 58 3.9 108 1.20 81 0.027 0.70 0.16 397 128
22 J35 44315764 5.7 3.0 67 109 1.0 18.3 25 58 4.0 112 1.30 84 0.027 0.69 0.06 390 124
23 J58 44316269 4.7 2.6 60 100 1.2 20.2 29 59 3.8 110 1.20 75 0.027 0.59 0.12 416 123
24 J67 44319292 EFBEEF BR VALIDATED B413 -0.9 4.1 66 104 1.3 20.3 29 62 3.4 88 1.30 70 0.017 0.83 0.66 452 173
25 J63 44316475 BEHM 100W CUDA 504 5.0 1.7 62 100 1.3 20.9 39 70 0.8 95 1.35 77 -0.003 0.60 0.31 452 155
26 J34 44315755 4.8 2.4 55 90 0.7 20.2 19 46 5.2 99 1.30 65 0.007 0.44 0.14 406 115
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